
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/4 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 05th February  2014

8991

29674

54330

137803

164984

200826

230920

245589

260023

281007

304282

317386

333685
342693

343911

345615

347328

351532

354252

357254

371377

377339

385665
412450

412808

415948

425070

427823

432334

442220

443189

446656

447338

450766

456612

458716

469379

474547

477235

485925

486529

486570

486573

488759

490317

491159
494159

498741

500147

503010

506111

506464

509457

512539

514643

515965

519175

520721

521105

522957

523120

526015

526240

526526

529010

529735

529737

530774

31/01/2014

03/02/2014

31/01/2014

31/01/2014

03/02/2014

29/01/2014

03/02/2014

31/01/2014

30/01/2014

31/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014
03/02/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

29/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

04/02/2014

30/01/2014
03/02/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

29/01/2014

29/01/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

03/02/2014

31/01/2014

30/01/2014

29/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

31/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014
31/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

31/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

03/02/2014

29/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

29/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

BRENNAN INSURANCES Changed To LELANTOS 
LIMITED
SERVISAIR IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
SWISSPORT IRELAND LIMITED
ATA TOOLS GROUP LIMITED Changed To ATA BURS 
LIMITED
M. J. CLARKE & SONS LIMITED Changed To M.J. 
CLARKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GLANBIA FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
GLANBIA SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
OLD MUTUAL INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To OLD MUTUAL SHELL LIMITED
DYNEA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MARINOCHEM
LIMITED
ATA TOOLS & ABRASIVES LIMITED Changed To ATA 
AIR TOOLS LIMITED
CLEARYS ASSESSORS LIMITED Changed To 
PROPERTY PROTECT ONLINE LIMITED
DETICA SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To BAE 
SYSTEMS APPLIED INTELLIGENCE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To C. H. ROBINSON FREIGHT 
SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
AIRTRICITY LIMITED Changed To SSE AIRTRICITY 
LIMITED
SGMC GROUP LIMITED Changed To WANN LIMITED
NICHOLSTOWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To 
BRIDGEDALE MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED
TYNAN MORAN AUCTIONEERS LIMITED Changed To
TYNAN MARTIN LIMITED
ANNER (INTERNATIONAL) POST PRODUCTION 
LIMITED Changed To JUSTABIT LIMITED
SMOLA LIMITED Changed To MISSIONARIES OF 
AFRICA (WHITE FATHERS)
COUNTY LIMERICK CHILDCARE COMMITTEE 
LIMITED Changed To LIMERICK CHILDCARE 
COMMITTEE LIMITED
VEOLIA TRANSPORT DUBLIN LIGHT RAIL LIMITED 
Changed To TRANSDEV DUBLIN LIGHT RAIL 
LIMITED
GLITZ "N" BITZ LIMITED Changed To MARLPIT 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CAROLINE BERGIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED Changed To CBPM ESTATE & LETTING 
AGENTS LIMITED
COIS FOTA MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
COIS FOTA OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED
MG ART LIMITED Changed To MOD MOSH LIMITED
HEALTH  ESCAPE LIMITED Changed To ICONIC 
HEALTH CLUBS LIMITED
STADA PRODUCTION IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
SUIR PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED
MAKE ME RICH LIMITED Changed To INTELLIGENT 
BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
BRETEMA CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To GEVREY 
CRAB BEACH LIMITED
VEOLIA TRANSPORT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
TRANSDEV IRELAND LIMITED
SPECIALIST TESTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To SPECIALIST TECHNICAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES LIMITED
LATE KNIGHT CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
KNIGHTS VENTURES LIMITED
COLM BYRNE PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To 
COLM BYRNE CIVIL & BUILDING CONTRACTOR 
LIMITED
CERNAM LIMITED Changed To VASANNA 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
FENCING SUPPLIES AJN LIMITED Changed To 

COTTER BROS FIREWOOD LIMITED
VEOLIA TRANSPORT IRELAND BUS LIMITED 
Changed To TRANSDEV IRELAND BUS LIMITED
ROSS PHARMACY ADARE LIMITED Changed To 
ADARE VILLAGE FAMILY PHARMACY LIMITED
AIRTRICITY GAS LIMITED Changed To SSE 
AIRTRICITY GAS LIMITED
BARGAINIT LIMITED Changed To CAPSULE 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ONLINE BRIDAL DIRECTORY LIMITED Changed To 
MRS2BE LIMITED
MG MANAGE COSTS CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To DOLLA WINDOWS LIMITED
WIDGER FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED Changed To
METIS LIFE LIMITED
LOOFEN COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To 
LOOFEN CONSULTING LIMITED
WEXFORD BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To JACK DOYLE'S BREWERY LIMITED
GREEN LIGHT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
PATRICK TALBOT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FIX-IT HOME SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To JP 
REILLY LIMITED
S.P. HICKEY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To S.P
HICKEY & CO. LIMITED
QUIZZONE LIMITED Changed To EVVIVAS LIMITED
QUARTET BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To SENSOMI LIMITED
SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN II PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN 
VI PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
FLOWERS AND ANGELS LIMITED Changed To PAUL 
REID ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PROTEC WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED Changed To 
SPEC-PRO WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED
GLENMORE ESTATE AGHAVEAGH NW LIMITED 
Changed To GLENMORE BIOGAS LIMITED
FAZTECH RESEARCH LIMITED Changed To FAZ 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
COLOMBIAN MINERAL RESOURCES PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AMERICAN ENERGY
MINERAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
HOLLYBROOK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DUNNE & CRESCENZI GROUP LIMITED Changed To 
EMPORIO ITALIANO LIMITED
STUDENT PLACEMENTS & RECRUITMENT  LIMITED 
Changed To O'S STRAINED IRISH YOGURT LIMITED
THORNTON CAPITAL MANAGEMENT Changed To 
LAIGHIN TRADING STRATEGIES
MODENA BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To CRUAGH COMMERCIAL LIMITED
SUIR PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
GISTOLL LIMITED
AKONI CATERING LIMITED Changed To AKONI 
TRADING LIMITED
FRANKLEIGH LIMITED Changed To THE WOODFORD
DOLMEN HOTEL LIMITED
SC POLAND AUTO 2013-1 LIMITED Changed To SC 
POLAND AUTO 2014-1 LIMITED
CMS CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
PSYCHED LIMITED
TALENSIO LIMITED Changed To LIVINGTALENT 
LIMITED
EMPRESS CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
SHOWGUIDER LIMITED
KASA ON CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To KASA ON
IDEAS LIMITED
CAPREIT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To IRISH 
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS REIT LIMITED
PRINTIE INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To FORMTASTE INNOVATIONS LIMITED



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014

4CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 05th February  2014

531487

533568

534096
534457

534549

535513

536136

536229
536493

536784

536785

536943

537231

537265

537709

537927

538014

538074

538134
538432

538470

03/02/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014
30/01/2014

03/02/2014

31/01/2014

29/01/2014

03/02/2014
03/02/2014

03/02/2014

03/02/2014

31/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

29/01/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014

30/01/2014

03/02/2014
31/01/2014

03/02/2014

CAYUGA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
CLARENDON PROPERTIES (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
INTEL CONCEPT LIMITED Changed To ART EXPRESS
LIMITED
GVLE LIMITED Changed To IMPROVET LIMITED
CACTUSMONT LIMITED Changed To O'NEILLCES 
LIMITED
Q-PARK PROPCO IRELAND LIMITED Changed To Q-
PARK REAL ESTATE IRELAND LIMITED
M.J. CLARKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
M.J. CLARKE & SONS LIMITED
DUFFY DESIGN & CONSTRUCT LIMITED Changed To 
JAMES DUFFY & SONS CONTRACTORS 
(CASTLEDALY) LIMITED
CASFEY LIMITED Changed To VOA FOODS LIMITED
CHERRYLAKE LIMITED Changed To LEE SPORTS 
IRELAND LIMITED
COSTAREY LIMITED Changed To EZPARKWAY 
TRADING LIMITED
LYNDERHAN LIMITED Changed To EZPARKWAY 
SERVICES LIMITED
ROLOCOVE LIMITED Changed To ASPEN STRATEGIC 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
S & K MCCORMACK CAFES LIMITED Changed To 
SMC CAFES LIMITED
PRISM LED LIMITED Changed To FAIRLIGHT LED 
LIMITED
THE COMMERCIAL WORKS LIMITED Changed To 
PULL THE TRIGGER LIMITED
PSYCHED LIMITED Changed To CMS CORPORATE 
SERVICES LIMITED
JNM RESEARCH TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To 
JNM PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
ZEFLIN LIMITED Changed To HARVEST SALES 
LIMITED
TIPPETT LIMITED Changed To HOZIER LIMITED
SPORTWELL III LIMITED Changed To ENDO 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPINWAY LIMITED Changed To TRAMORE CAPITAL 
LIMITED


