



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/4

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014

Company	Company	Date Of	Company	Company	Date Of
Number	Name	Registration	Number	Name	Registration
8991	BRENNAN INSURANCES Changed To LELANTOS	31/01/2014		COTTER BROS FIREWOOD LIMITED	
29674	LIMITED SERVISAIR IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	03/02/2014	450766	VEOLIA TRANSPORT IRELAND BUS LIMITED Changed To TRANSDEV IRELAND BUS LIMITED	29/01/2014
	SWISSPORT IRELAND LIMITED		456612	ROSS PHARMACY ADARE LIMITED Changed To	03/02/2014
54330	ATA TOOLS GROUP LIMITED Changed To ATA BURS LIMITED	31/01/2014	450746	ADARE VILLAGE FAMILY PHARMACY LIMITED	20/01/2014
137803	M. J. CLARKE & SONS LIMITED Changed To M.J.	31/01/2014	458716	AIRTRICITY GAS LIMITED Changed To SSE AIRTRICITY GAS LIMITED	30/01/2014
	CLARKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED		469379	BARGAINIT LIMITED Changed To CAPSULE	30/01/2014
164984	GLANBIA FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To GLANBIA SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	03/02/2014	474547	TECHNOLOGY LIMITED ONLINE BRIDAL DIRECTORY LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014
200826	OLD MUTUAL INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) LIMITED	29/01/2014		MRS2BE LIMITED	
230920	Changed To OLD MUTUAL SHELL LIMITED DYNEA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MARINOCHEI	MD3/02/2014	477235	MG MANAGE COSTS CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To DOLLA WINDOWS LIMITED	03/02/2014
200020	LIMITED	100/02/2011	485925	WIDGER FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014
245589	ATA TOOLS & ABRASIVES LIMITED Changed To ATA AIR TOOLS LIMITED	31/01/2014	486529	METIS LIFE LIMITED LOOFEN COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To	03/02/2014
260023	CLEARYS ASSESSORS LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014	400329	LOOFEN CONSULTING LIMITED CHanged TO	03/02/2014
204007	PROPERTY PROTECT ONLINE LIMITED	21/01/2014	486570	WEXFORD BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed	30/01/2014
281007	DETICA SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To BAE SYSTEMS APPLIED INTELLIGENCE (IRELAND)	31/01/2014	486573	To JACK DOYLE'S BREWERY LIMITED GREEN LIGHT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014
	LIMITED			PATRICK TALBOT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	
304282	PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To C. H. ROBINSON FREIGHT	30/01/2014	488759	FIX-IT HOME SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To JP REILLY LIMITED	31/01/2014
	SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED		490317	S.P. HICKEY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To S.F.	2 03/02/2014
317386	AIRTRICITY LIMITED Changed To SSE AIRTRICITY	30/01/2014	491159	HICKEY & CO. LIMITED QUIZZONE LIMITED Changed To EVVIVAS LIMITED	30/01/2014
333685	LIMITED SGMC GROUP LIMITED Changed To WANN LIMITED	30/01/2014	491159	QUARTET BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed	31/01/2014
342693	NICHOLSTOWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To			To SENSOMI LIMITED	
	BRIDGEDALE MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED		498741	SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN	30/01/2014 •
343911	TYNAN MORAN AUCTIONEERS LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014		VI PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	
345615	TYNAN MARTIN LIMITED ANNER (INTERNATIONAL) POST PRODUCTION	03/02/2014	500147	FLOWERS AND ANGELS LIMITED Changed To PAUL REID ASSOCIATES LIMITED	30/01/2014
	LIMITED Changed To JUSTABIT LIMITED	00/04/0044	503010	PROTEC WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014
347328	SMOLA LIMITED Changed To MISSIONARIES OF AFRICA (WHITE FATHERS)	30/01/2014	506111	SPEC-PRO WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED GLENMORE ESTATE AGHAVEAGH NW LIMITED	31/01/2014
351532	COUNTY LIMERICK CHILDCARE COMMITTEE	30/01/2014		Changed To GLENMORE BIOGAS LIMITED	
	LIMITED Changed To LIMERICK CHILDCARE COMMITTEE LIMITED		506464	FAZTECH RESEARCH LIMITED Changed To FAZ TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	03/02/2014
354252	VEOLIA TRANSPORT DUBLIN LIGHT RAIL LIMITED	29/01/2014	509457	COLOMBIAN MINERAL RESOURCES PUBLIC	30/01/2014
	Changed To TRANSDEV DUBLIN LIGHT RAIL LIMITED			LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AMERICAN ENERG MINERAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	iΥ
357254	GLITZ "N" BITZ LIMITED Changed To MARLPIT	30/01/2014	512539	HOLLYBROOK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	03/02/2014
371377	DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED CAROLINE BERGIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	30/01/2014	514643	Changed To CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED DUNNE & CRESCENZI GROUP LIMITED Changed To	o 03/02/2014
01.101.1	LIMITED Changed To CBPM ESTATE & LETTING	00/01/2011	314043	EMPORIO ITALIANO LIMITED	03/02/2014
377339	AGENTS LIMITED COIS FOTA MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To	04/02/2014	515965	STUDENT PLACEMENTS & RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To O'S STRAINED IRISH YOGURT LIMITED	
377333	COIS FOTA OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04/02/2014	519175	THORNTON CAPITAL MANAGEMENT Changed To	
385665	LIMITED MG ART LIMITED Changed To MOD MOSH LIMITED	30/01/2014	520721	LAIGHIN TRADING STRATEGIES MODENA BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	30/01/2014
412450	HEALTH ESCAPE LIMITED Changed To ICONIC	03/02/2014	320721	Changed To CRUAGH COMMERCIAL LIMITED	30/01/2014
412808	HEALTH CLUBS LIMITED STADA PRODUCTION IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	N3/N3/2014	521105	SUIR PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO GISTOLL LIMITED	03/02/2014
	SUIR PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED		522957	AKONI CATERING LIMITED Changed To AKONI	30/01/2014
415948	MAKE ME RICH LIMITED Changed To INTELLIGENT BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	30/01/2014	523120	TRADING LIMITED FRANKLEIGH LIMITED Changed To THE WOODFORI	1 03/02/2014
425070	BRETEMA CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To GEVREY	29/01/2014	323120	DOLMEN HOTEL LIMITED	- 0310212014
427823	CRAB BEACH LIMITED VEOLIA TRANSPORT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	20/01/2014	526015	SC POLAND AUTO 2013-1 LIMITED Changed To SC	30/01/2014
721023	TRANSDEV IRELAND LIMITED		526240	POLAND AUTO 2014-1 LIMITED CMS CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014
432334	SPECIALIST TESTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SPECIALIST TECHNICAL ENGINEERING	30/01/2014	FORESE	PSYCHED LIMITED	02/02/2014
	SERVICES LIMITED		526526	TALENSIO LIMITED Changed To LIVINGTALENT LIMITED	03/02/2014
442220	LATE KNIGHT CONSULTING LIMITED Changed TO	03/02/2014	529010	EMPRESS CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	29/01/2014
443189	KNIGHTS VENTURES LIMITED COLM BYRNE PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To	03/02/2014	529735	SHOWGUIDER LIMITED KASA ON CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To KASA OI	N 03/02/2014
	COLM BYRNE CIVIL & BUILDING CONTRACTOR LIMITED			IDEAS LIMITED	
446656	CERNAM LIMITED Changed To VASANNA	31/01/2014	529737	CAPREIT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To IRISH RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS REIT LIMITED	30/01/2014
447220	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED EENCING SUPPLIES A IN LIMITED Changed To	20/01/2014	530774	PRINTIE INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed	03/02/2014
447338	FENCING SUPPLIES AJN LIMITED Changed To	30/01/2014		To FORMTASTE INNOVATIONS LIMITED	

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
531487	CAYUGA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO CLARENDON PROPERTIES (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	03/02/2014			
	INTEL CONCEPT LIMITED Changed To ART EXPRES LIMITED	\$)3/02/2014			
	GVLE LIMITED Changed To IMPROVET LIMITED CACTUSMONT LIMITED Changed To O'NEILLCES	30/01/2014 30/01/2014			
534549	LIMITED Q-PARK PROPCO IRELAND LIMITED Changed To Q-				
535513	PARK REAL ESTATE IRELAND LIMITED M.J. CLARKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	31/01/2014			
536136	M.J. CLARKE & SONS LIMITED DUFFY DESIGN & CONSTRUCT LIMITED Changed TO				
	JAMES DUFFY & SONS CONTRACTORS (CASTLEDALY) LIMITED				
536229 536493	CASFEY LIMITED Changed To VOA FOODS LIMITED CHERRYLAKE LIMITED Changed To LEE SPORTS	03/02/2014 03/02/2014			
536784	IRELAND LIMITED COSTAREY LIMITED Changed To EZPARKWAY	03/02/2014			
536785	TRADING LIMITED LYNDERHAN LIMITED Changed To EZPARKWAY SERVICES LIMITED	03/02/2014			
536943	ROLOCOVE LIMITED Changed To ASPEN STRATEGI MANAGEMENT LIMITED	C 31/01/2014			
537231	S & K MCCORMACK CAFES LIMITED Changed To SMC CAFES LIMITED	30/01/2014			
537265	PRISM LED LIMITED Changed To FAIRLIGHT LED LIMITED	30/01/2014			
537709	THE COMMERCIAL WORKS LIMITED Changed TO PULL THE TRIGGER LIMITED	29/01/2014			
537927	PSYCHED LIMITED Changed To CMS CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	30/01/2014			
38014	JNM RESEARCH TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed TO JNM PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED	03/02/2014			
38074	ZEFLIN LIMITED Changed To HARVEST SALES LIMITED	30/01/2014			
	TIPPETT LIMITED Changed To HOZIER LIMITED SPORTWELL III LIMITED Changed To ENDO	03/02/2014 31/01/2014			
538470	MANAGEMENT LIMITED SPINWAY LIMITED Changed To TRAMORE CAPITAL LIMITED	03/02/2014			
	LIMITED				